Biglerville Canners

2020 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/22

8/28
9/04
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/02
10/09
10/16
10/23
10/30

Opponent
@Boiling Springs Bubblers (AAA)
Pequea Valley Braves (AAA)
Camp Hill Lions (AA)
@Kennard-Dale Rams (AAAA)
@Fairfield Knights* (A)
York Catholic Fighting Irish* (AA)
@Delone Catholic Squires* (A)
York County School of Technology Spartans* (AA
@Littlestown Thunderbolts* (AAA)
@Hanover (3) Nighthawks* (AAA)
Bermudian Springs Eagles* (AAA)

Kickoff
10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; Tri-Scrimmage with West

Youth Night

Homecoming

Senior Night

* Denotes teams that are also in the York-Adams, Division 3.

Advertise your
business for
$25.00

Click
for Details

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com

Perry


http://www.easternpafootball.com/25dollarad.html
http://www.easternpafootball.com

