

Biglerville Canners 2020 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/22	@Boiling Springs Bubblers (AAA)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; Tri-Scrimmage with West
8/28	Pequea Valley Braves (AAA)	7:00 pm	
9/04	Camp Hill Lions (AA)	7:00 pm	
9/11	@Kennard-Dale Rams (AAAA)	7:00 pm	
9/18	@Fairfield Knights* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/25	York Catholic Fighting Irish* (AA)	7:00 pm	Youth Night
10/02	@ Delone Catholic Squires* (A)	7:00 pm	
10/09	York County School of Technology Spartans* (AA	7:00 pm	Homecoming
10/16	@Littlestown Thunderbolts* (AAA)	7:00 pm	
10/23	@Hanover (3) Nighthawks* (AAA)	7:00 pm	
10/30	Bermudian Springs Eagles* (AAA)	7:00 pm	Senior Night

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the York-Adams, Division 3.

